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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible

FRIDMAN,Y 1 2 2 1972 -29 2182 207 216  Double Centurion +
CONSTANTIN,H 3| 1| 2| 2194 +10 2137 85 78 Established +
WALLACH,C o 3 3 1823 -34 1996 280 284  Double Centurion +
COHEN,L 1 1 4 2025 +7 1993 122 12 Centurion +
PIPARIA,] 5 1 1 2120 +28 1965 207 220  Double Centurion +
GANDHI, RAJEN 3| 2| o|| 1825 -26 1930 19 15 Provisional +
TUTUSH, D 2 4 2 1825 -42 1893 22 18 Provisional +
COHEN,H o o0 o o 1892 56 49 Established -No-
RZESZUTKO,R 1 0 O o} 1813 16 140 Centurion +
BARRERA,JORGE 4 1 2 1748 -6 1780 89 86 Established +
WINICK,] 2 1 0 1747 -2 1761 30 25 Established +
AROND,D o 3 5 1653 -43 1761 52 55 Established +
WAKERLY,R 1 2 o 1384 -39 1757 103 102 *New* Centurion +
BAUMGARTNER,C 3 o 2 1878 +26 1740 60 63 Established +
AUGSBURGER,L 1 1 o 1835 +10 1733 163 197 Centurion +
HIGUCHI, HIRO o o 1 1699 -5 1733 10 7 Provisional +
CYGAN, ] 3 2 o 1814 +32 1714 151 157 Centurion +
CONNELLY,P 1, 1| 2 | 1587 -17 1686 8o 78 Established +
SUAREZ,E 1 0o o0 +12 1682 175 178 Centurion +
JACKSON,WILLIAM 1 0o o +16 1677 37 43 Established +
FERIA,V o 1 1 1451 -19 1651 53 49 Established +
DEAN, T 1| 31| 2|| 1533 -32 1645 46 41 Established +
FRANEK,M 5 0 4 1641 +15 1614 351 412 Quadruple Centurion +
NICOLAE, B 2 3 1 1495 -41 1611 38 33 Established +
KUKURUZA,V 2 2 0 1540 -12 1610 81 81 Established +
KARANDIKAR,S 3 3 1 1478 -34 1575 102 122 Centurion +
SOMMERS, D 8 o o 1838+ +43 1562 58 62 Established +
HARRISON,E 2/ 1/ o 1419 -9 1537 57 53 Established +
PIPARIA, NIMAY 3 0 0 2019+ +108 1524 9 7 Provisional +
GILVARY,BRIAN 1 3 3 1480 -14 1522 44 39 Established +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible
HARPER,C o 2 o -19 1521 28 26 Established +
JANCORAS,Z 4\ 2| 1| 1493 +28 1457 52 55 Established +
OLSEN,A 1 0o 1 1569 +22 1404 228 257  Double Centurion -No-
DOWSE, ] 2 2 1 1356 -3 1384 21 21 Provisional +
NOWAK,JIM 1 0o o0 o] 1354 17 14 Provisional +
KUHLMANN,S 1 2| 1|| 1215 -30 1301 78 87 Established +
WEBER,A 1 0 o +150 1278 4 2 New +
JURASAS,ERIC 1 0o o +38 1271 38 37 Established +
GERNES,L o 3 1 1069 -45 1253 96 19 Centurion +
SINOPLE,] 1 1 o 974 -16 173 57 63 Established +
ZACK K o 1 o o 800 7 10 New +
CACI |
DUNCAN, JASON 5 2 1 2269 +43 2211 22 14 Provisional +
STINSON, MARCUS 2| 2| 2| 1855 -2 1883 186 194 Centurion +
BENITEZ_GOROSTIE o 7 1 1484 -40 1493 13 13 Provisional +
KARPMAN, QUINN 1 6 o0 1420 +18 1343 17 15 Provisional +
KREFTA, OLIVER 1 6 o0 1350 +29 1215 15 13 Provisional +
DUNCAN, TOM ol 4| 2 1116 +8 1068 14 12 Provisional +
HERR, ] o 2 o o) 1000 4 2 New +
CHAVARRIA,MIGUEL o| 1/ o o 1000 3 1 New +
JOHNSON, IAN o 4 o0 987 -2 998 6 4 New +
DGCC |
ZEKA]J, DRITAN 5 0 o0 2614+ +28 2338 52 45 Established +
KLUG,S 4 0 4 2192 +29 2074 135 129 Centurion +
BUNGO,G 2 3 3 1978 -13 2056 13 110 Centurion +
DIXON,] 2 1 0 2083 +8 1977 61 56 Established +
KLESS, JAMES 2 1 3 1939 +15 1016 22 17 Provisional +
DUGOVIC,D 3 1 0 1940 +7 1904 74 74 Established +
WAKERLY,R 1 2 o 1384 -39 1757 103 102 *New* Centurion +
GILVARY,BRIAN 1 3 3 1480 -14 1522 44 39 Established +
JANCORAS,Z 4 2 1 1493 +28 1457 52 55 Established +
DOWSE, ] 2 2 1 1356 -3 1384 21 21 Provisional +
JURASAS,ERIC 1 0o o +38 1271 38 37 Established +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible
DRGNS |
MIHELICH,PATRICK 5 1 1 2365 +119 2252 14 7 Provisional +
ALLSBROOK,F 1 2 1 2002 -10 2082 163 160 Centurion +
DIAZ,P 3 0 1652- -21 1927 302 310 Triple Centurion +
BUTUYAN, JOSH 2 1 2007 4377 1877 1 9 Provisional +
LUDWIG,T o 5 4 1729 -49 1876 306 307  *New* Triple Cent. +
MURZAKHANOV, N 1| 2 1799 -57 1843 5 3 New +
SADYKHOV, EMIL 4 2 o 1852 +113 1745 1 6 Provisional +
MARCOWKA,R 1 2 o0 1590 -19 1730 387 411 Quadruple Centurion +
KOMORAVOLU,K 2 o 2 1888 +39 1663 129 141 Centurion +
DOBROVOLNY,C 3 10 1 1482 -87 1635 351 376 Triple Centurion +
KURUVILLAE 3 1 1 1775 +56 1563 86 86 Established +
GAINES,I 6 5 4 1469 -1 1496 429 460 Quadruple Centurion +
EUSTACE,D 7 6 2 1518 +85 1478 304 349 Triple Centurion +
BREYER,A 7Il 21 2 1541 +97 1453 138 149 Centurion +
BYRNE,MIKE 1 1 o0 1394 +25 1273 99 110 Centurion +
EXCLB |
FRISKE, T 1 3 2 1848 -1 1927 242 261 Double Centurion +
LEE,D 1 3 0 1443 -56 1840 126 127 Centurion +
SUERTH, FRANK 1 1 o0 1269 -15 1546 244 288  Double Centurion +
GAINES,I 6 5 4 1469 -11 1496 429 460 Quadruple Centurion +
WEITZ,R o 2 2 1205 -54 1399 248 273  Double Centurion +
SIEGEL,R 1| 1| 1| 1273 -15 1338 182 217 Double Centurion +
HEDGE I
SMITH,M 1 4 1 1973 +3 1953 131 19 Centurion +
JASAITIS,A o 3 3 1803 -4 1819 358 386 Triple Centurion +
AKPUOKWE, C o o 1 1809 +18 1679 8 10 New +
KRATKA,M 3 1 0 1992 +45 1670 16 128 Centurion +
HAHNE,D 1 1 3 1618 +17 1585 253 287  Double Centurion +
COLEMAN,M 2 2 o 1537 -5 1563 55 53 Established +
KRATKA, TOMAS o 1 o -18 1545 3 2 New +
MEYER,C O 3 0 1050- -16 1117 35 57 Established +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Player

MKING |

FRIDMAN,Y
WALLACH,C
PIPARIA,J

AUGSBURGER,L
CYGAN, |

DEAN, T
KARANDIKAR,S
PIPARIA, NIMAY
GERNES,L

NWEST I

LIN, DACHEY
MAITI, MILIND
HOESLEY, ARIA
BRUHA, NICHOLAS
ZHANG, JAMES
KHAN, SAMI

KIM, GUNN
TANAKA-WONG, T
MUNGEE, KUSHAL
FU, PARKER
VALLABH, NEIL
ARONSON, JUSTIN

— o W Ww

S W

c W W
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Season Rating New  Rated CICL Rating
PR Change Rating Games Games Class

1972 -29 2182 207 216  Double Centurion

1823 -34 1996 280 284  Double Centurion

2120 +28 1965 207 220 Double Centurion

1835 +10 1733 163 197 Centurion
1814 +32 1714 151 157 Centurion
1533 -32 1645 46 41 Established
1478 -34 1575 102 122 Centurion
2019+  +108 1524 9 7 Provisional
1069 -45 1253 96 19 Centurion
+17 2416 12 4 Provisional
2439+  +34 2353 1 3 Provisional
2265+ +55 2129 14 8 Provisional
1931 -57 2085 10 2 Provisional

1803 +3 1790 7 1 New

+6 1785 7 1 New

1738 +5 1704 7 1 New
1480 -41 1654 12 6 Provisional

0 1651 4 3 New

+25 1475 3 1 New

-40 1459 8 2 New

1587  +124 1324 3 1 New

Playoff
Eligible

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible
PAWNS |
PRUDE,S 4 2 3 2087 -16 2159 89 83 Established +
KRAS, T 1 0 o +1 2097 127 132 Centurion +
ADEKOLA,ADEREMI o o 2 180 -45 2090 14 6 Provisional +
MURPHY, THOMAS 8 1 o 2231 +35 2071 51 45 Established +
KORENMAN,M 1 5 o0 1505 -77 2019 75 71 Established +
DONNAHUE,T 1 o 2 1895 -5 1975 41 38 Established +
EDEUS,D 3 2 1 1876 -13 1935 86 84 Established +
WARNERS, RANDALL 4 0 o0 2082+ +42 1018 1 6 Provisional +
RZESZUTKO,R 1 0o o o 1813 16 140 Centurion +
JENNINGS,STEVE 1 0o 2 1653 -12 1796 48 44 Established +
JACKSON,WILLIAM 1 0o o0 +16 1677 37 43 Established +
FERIA,V o| 1| 1 1451 -19 1651 53 49 Established +
HUSEEN, ALI 5 2 1 1632 +14 1633 16 1 Provisional +
KUKURUZA,V 2 2 0 1540 -12 1610 81 81 Established +
HARRISON,E 2 1 0o 1419 -9 1537 57 53 Established +
HARRISON, DAVID 3 2 1 1356 -13 1375 13 8 Provisional +
NOWAK,JIM 1 0o o0 o] 1354 17 14 Provisional +
FERGUSON, HERB o 1 o -57 1346 9 5 Provisional +
SINOPLE,J 1 1 o0 974 -16 173 57 63 Established +
RNKT I
CONSTANTIN,H 3 1 2 2194 +10 2137 85 78 Established +
COHEN,L 1 1 4 2025 +7 1993 122 112 Centurion +
GANDHI, RAJEN 3 2 o 1825 -26 1930 19 15 Provisional +
CEDENO, LOUIS o 1 o -22 1843 7 1 New +
BARRERA,JORGE 4 1 2 1748 -6 1780 89 86 Established +
WINICK,] 2 1 0 1747 -2 1761 30 25 Established +
AROND,D o 3 5 1653 -43 1761 52 55 Established +
BAUMGARTNER,C 3 o 2 1878 +26 1740 60 63 Established +
HIGUCHI, HIRO o o 1 1699 -5 1733 10 7 Provisional +
SOMMERS, D 8 o o 1838+ +43 1562 58 62 Established +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible
ROGUE |
FRANKLIN,D 1 0 1 2141 -1 2171 102 98 Established +
RHINE, FREDERICK 2 3 1 1983 -1 2147 30 24 Established +
BROCK,B 4 1 1 2120 +10 2041 101 87 Established +
EAMAN,R 4 O 2 2073 +22 1937 223 220  Double Centurion +
MATA,S 1 1 o 1601 -4 1751 13 13 Centurion +
FRANK,M o| 1/ o -13 1660 185 216 Double Centurion +
PUTMAN, OWEN o 3 o0 17y0- -59 1497 16 10 Provisional +
ALFONSO,E 1| 2| o 1119 -24 1414 59 72 Established +
SAWIN,B 1 4 o 136 -26 1149 17 32 Provisional +
ROOKS I
KANBUR, UDDHAV 4 1 3 2041 +74 1946 19 13 Provisional +
BENEDEK,R o 7 2 1804 -42 1931 477 492 Quadruple Centurion &
HILL,R 3 6 0 1774 -37 1879 334 348 Triple Centurion +
KUZIKOV, SERGEY 4 O 1 2023 +120 1799 12 10 Provisional +
SUAREZ,E 1 0 o +12 1682 175 178 Centurion +
GOLCHERT, BRIAN 1 3 o0 1390 -125 | 1650 13 10 Provisional +
NICOLAE, B 2 3 1 1495 -41 1611 38 33 Established +
KIRKSY,M 4 3 0 1439 -7 1464 22 22 Provisional +
KUHLMANN,S 1 2 1 1215 -30 1301 78 87 Established +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team

SCCCB |

Player

MARSHALL,]J
WIEWEL,]
NUDO, ZACH

GREGGERSON,T

JANSSEN,G

THOMPSON, SEAN

KELLEY,G
BOSKEY, C
WREN, Neil
PADILLA,R
HANKE, PAUL

BOSKEY, KEVIN

MARSHALL,K

WIEWEL, Matthew

ARAYA, HIRO

\\%

U w0 W

L

D

Season
PR

2192
2171
2055

2123+
1862
1641
1797
1408
1575
1469
1044
1200

1227

1355

Rating New

Change Rating Games Games

2213

2147
1798
1750
1702
1572
1528
1523
1521
1429
1369
1342
1328
1243

1103

Rated CICL

02
168

34

15
16
43
37
19

138

12

40

10

33
164
29

120
15
41
32
16

144

Rating
Class

Established
Centurion
Established
New
Centurion
Provisional
Established
Established
Provisional
Centurion
Provisional
New
Established
Provisional

New

Playoff
Eligible

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible
STCCC |
MARSHALL,] 3 2 0 2192 -2 2213 92 83 Established +
WIEWEL,] 71 20l 4 2171 +7 2147 168 164 Centurion +
NUDO, ZACH 8 3 o0 2055 +157 1798 34 29 Established +
GREGGERSON,T 3 0 0 2123+ +150 1750 5 3 New +
JANSSEN,G 5 5 1 1862 +76 1702 15 120 Centurion +
THOMPSON, SEAN 1| 1| 2| 1641 +23 1572 16 15 Provisional +
KELLEY,G 3 o 1 1797 +57 1528 43 41 Established +
BOSKEY, C 1 4 1 1408 -40 1523 37 32 Established +
WREN, Neil 3 2 o0 1575 +25 1521 19 16 Provisional +
GLANDER, RYAN ol 1| o -55 1439 8 2 New +
PADILLA,R 3 3 3 1469 +39 1429 138 144 Centurion +
HANKE, PAUL 2 1 0 1044 -35 1369 12 9 Provisional +
BOSKEY, KEVIN 1 1 0 1200 -23 1342 7 9 New +
MARSHALL,K o| 1| 1|| 1227 -12 1328 40 35 Established -No-
WIEWEL, Matthew o 1 o -19 1243 10 6 Provisional +
ARAYA, HIRO o o 1 1355 +40 1103 7 1 New +
SMALL, JERED o 3 0 956- -8 944 10 4 Provisional +
TYROS |
MIHELICH,PATRICK 5 1 1 2365 4119 @ 2252 14 7 Provisional +
ALLSBROOK,F 1 2 1 2002 -10 2082 163 160 Centurion +
DIAZ,P o 3 o0 1652- -21 1927 302 310 Triple Centurion +
BUTUYAN, JOSH 6 2 1 2007 +377 1877 1 9 Provisional +
LUDWIG,T 0O 5 4 1729 -49 1876 306 307  *New* Triple Cent. +
MURZAKHANOV, N 1 2 0 1799 -57 1843 5 3 New +
SADYKHOV, EMIL 4 2 o0 1852 +113 1745 1 6 Provisional +
MARCOWKA,R 1 2 0 1590 -19 1730 387 411 Quadruple Centurion +
KOMORAVOLU,K 2 o 2 1888 +39 1663 129 141 Centurion +
DOBROVOLNY,C 3 10 1 1482 -87 1635 351 376 Triple Centurion +
KURUVILLAE 3 1 1 1775 +56 1563 86 86 Established +
EUSTACE,D 7l 6l 2 1518 +85 1478 304 349 Triple Centurion +
BREYER,A 7 2 2 1541 +97 1453 138 149 Centurion +
BYRNE,MIKE 1 1 o 1394 +25 1273 99 10 Centurion +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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Team Player W L D Season Rating New Rated CICL Rating Playoff

PR Change Rating Games Games Class Eligible
WMBAT |
CHOWDHURY, B 3 2 3 2131 +3 2129 37 30 Established +
WEBER,L 3 2 4 2059 +10 2023 129 127 Centurion +
PANNER,GLENN 1 2 3 1949 -1 2017 44 42 Established +
CONNELLY,A 5 2 2 2020 +34 1936 75 72 Established +
PANNER,GABRIEL 2 0 o +31 1869 14 8 Provisional +
ALBOROVAS,K 5 2 1 1968 +65 1742 33 28 Established +
CONNELLY,P 1 1 2 1587 -17 1686 8o 78 Established +
FRANEK,M 5 0 4 1641 +15 1614 351 412 Quadruple Centurion +
HARPER,C o 2 o -19 1521 28 26 Established +
MENDENHALL,E 2 6 1 1318 -141 1369 1 9 Provisional +
WEBER,A 1 0 O +150 1278 4 2 New +
ZACK,K o| 1 o 0 800 7 10 New +

Note: W/L/D, Season PR, CICL Games, and Playoff Eligible are updated for normal CICL games only. Other fields are also updated for
other approved games. W/, CICL Games, Rating Class, and Playoff Eligible are updated for forfeit wins; L/ is updated for forfeit losses.
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